VOTE: 00
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 18:19:03

MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES e 30
ABSENT A E%u%d
NO : 0
TOTAL 29 B\
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2  Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jcochnson YES
5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 M™Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millier YES
18 18 Mr Scokt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper €5
26 26 Mr Bric Peterson ES
27 27 WMr Scott K. Alexander AlaSeind
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel &5
30 30 WMs Donna Stehling ES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000

DATE: 2016/01/19

TIME: 18:34:43

MOTION: Motion to approve multiple appointments

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT : /ef‘
NO : 1
TOTAL . 307 30
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally C=zuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. @Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mxr Peter J. Vedro ¥YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
12 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 1% Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander f\’b%‘f\"\‘)am(k
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William ¥F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger NO
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 001-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 19:56:37

MOTION: Commending Jon A. Hanson for Over Twenty Eight Years of Faithful Service to the
~=ople of Sauk County

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .30
ABSENT . ol
NO : 0 .
TOTAL ;397 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1  Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriedl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Pennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brianm L. Peper YES
26 26 WMr Eric Peterson YES
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59 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: Granting License to Sauk County's GIS Mapping Products for Inclusion in the ESRI
Community Maps Program

PROPOSED: ~_\(TVYAWSHVA—
SECONDED : ﬁ\,@\m{

VOTE TOTALS:

Cluditet

VOTE: 002-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 20:04:00

YES ;30
ABSENT ;e L
NQO : 0
TOTAL ;30 5\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOUWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 l Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 M™Ms Carol Held YES
B g8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinsgki YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scett Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander WV\;\' E}LLUS’C d
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YE f
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: Denying the Claims of Joseph and Margaret Larson and Christmas Mountain Campgrou
ad Associakbion, U.A.

Oluditel

VOTE: 003-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 20:08:44

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT A
NO H 0
TOTAL . 38 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mrxr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Rast YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander Mosting, M\.&%ﬁt
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Mg Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 004-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 20:18:48

MOTION: Authorizing Contract with Options Lab Incor
for the Sauk County Adult Drug Court Program

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT &
NO 0
TOTAL 36 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
s 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 3 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander Fﬂgﬁc
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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MOTION: Stepping up to Reduce the Number of People with Mental Illness in Jails

VOTE: 005-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 20:28:54

PROPOSED: Miller
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES Y4 30
ABSENT . 4 |
NO : 0
TOTAL : 29

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
[ & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tubt Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Pclivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander Mosens, Exouse A
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht S
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel fﬁ’
30 30 M™s Donna Stehling YES
31 21 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 006-2016

DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 20:34:51

MOTION: Committing to the Use of Previously Appropriated and Designated Funds for Tier O
e Construction of The Great Sauk State Trail

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES .30
ABSENT ;o |
NO H 0
TOTAL : 38 M

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 M™Ms Judy ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 My Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES J
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander WV&) W%
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YE
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 007-2016

DATE: 2016/01/19

TIME: 21:27:21

MOTION: Moticon to end discussion on amendment to resolution 007-2016

PROPOSED: Netzinger
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;24
ABSENT _1
NO : 6
TOTAL . 3 S\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 i Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz NO
7 7 Mg Carol Held YES
8 8 ™Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Mocore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro NO
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten NO
i 19 M™Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerxy Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper ‘ YE

Mr Eric Peterson YES
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28 28 Mr William Hambrecht

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel

30 30 M™Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 1% Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 007-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 21:29:20

MOTION: Motion to amend the distribution of Ho-Chunk funds proposed on Resolution 007-20

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 7
ABSENT -
NO .23
TOTAL Y e

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATTION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko NO
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister NO
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman NO
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held NO
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich NO
9 9 My Tommy Lee Bychinski NO

11 11 Mr Josgseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore NO
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel NO
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent NO
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller NO
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombaxrd NO
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford NO
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling NO
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast NO
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka NO
24 24 Mr David A, Riek YES
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Brian L. Peper

NO

Eric Peterson

Scott K. Alexander %QCU\J’, mﬁei ’
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28 28 Mr William Hambrecht

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel NO

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling NO

31 31 Mr Henry Nelzinger NO

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham NO
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger NO




VOTE: 007-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19

TIME: 21:36

MOTION: Amending the 2016 Budget to Appropriate $90,259 Pursuant to an Intergovernmental

157

Agreement Between Sauk County, WI and the Ho-Chunk Nation

PROPOSED: Lombard
SECONDED: Bychinski

VOTE TOTALS

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

30

,g\

38”3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
] 9 Mr
11 11 Mx
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
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27 27 Mr
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29 29 Mr
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Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Diet=z

Carcl Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
Johmn Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast

Dennig Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson

© Scott K. Alexander

William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinager
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

W/ Eﬁ(b‘vﬁ’,&t{

YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 008-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 21:43:34

MOTION: Authorizing the Department of Human Services to Create one Full-Time (1.0 FTE) C
.ild Protective Services Social Worker Position Outside the Budget Process

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Lombard

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

30

ABSENT P
NO 0
TOTAL 3o 2\

TOE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr wWally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mxr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
12 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tuk Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander \r’(hgf,u\ﬂ‘) GﬂLU—Q’CC{
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht ES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CH0 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 001_2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 21:48:59

MOTION: Amending Sauk Co Code ss. 10.03(21) (b) (1) and ss. 20.07({8) (v) (2) Reglulation
~atercraft on White Mound Lake, White Mound Park

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT . o |
NO .0
TOTAL : 30 ?’Jl

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MTC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jchnson YES
5 5 Mg Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietg YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrxich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Pekter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterscn YES ﬂl
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander P(w\;t’ E@(,UA,%
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 009-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 21:52:38

MOTION: Request to Accept Proposal for One (1) Tractor and Roadside Mower from Scenic Bl

ffs Implement, Union Center, WI

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Netzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

30

ABSENT ot
NO 0
TOTAL 3 A\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
) 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr dJohn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mrxr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES

14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES

15 15 My Peter J. Vedro YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

192 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES

22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES

23 23 My Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 My David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES v
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander {i}L
28 2B My William Hambrecht Egpw) (/L{,gﬂ'
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 011-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 21:55:55

MOTION: Authorization to Purchase Nine Police Specification Squad Cars and One Unmarked
tquad

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 30
ABSENT . g |
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30 3(

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mxr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mx Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore . YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotbt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander mgM}%&mth
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domnna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 012-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19
TIME: 22:09:18

MOTTON: Accepting a US Department of Justice, Office on Violence Against Women - Sexual
~ssault Justice Initiative Grant and Amending the 2016 District Attorney Budget to Appropriate t
~e Related Funds

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT  : o
NO : 0
TOTAL . 30 5

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
i2 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
12 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander Mosenst EK—CL;LS*CA.
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES /
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 013-2016

DATE: 2016/01/19

TIME: 22:16:21

MOTION: Motion to combine Resolutions 13-2016, 14-2016, 15-2016 and 16-2016 for consider
PROPOSED: Von Asten

SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT A
NO ;0
TOTAL . 30 B0\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
i3 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Mg Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mxr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
13 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast ¥ES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander WW,W%
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 017-2016
DATE: 2016/01/19

TIME: 22:18:54

MOTION: Authorization to Contract with Johnson Controls, Inc to Complete the Teardown an
{ Re-Gasketing of the Chiller Units at the West Square Facility

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Giechel

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : a0

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Mathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 1) Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scoktt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
2} 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 22 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




